
     

      
      

St Benedict Biscop C.E. Primary School 

Calendar of Events – Autumn 2025 

Week    Dates    Events    

Week 1    
    

Monday 1st September   

Tuesday 2nd September    

INSET – Staff Training    
INSET – Staff Training    

Wednesday 3rd September School Opens 8:45am 
Breakfast Club available from 7:30am, please book via ParentPay 

Week 2      

Week 3      

Week 4    Wednesday 24th September Reception Parent Lunch 12:30pm 

Wednesday 24th September FOSB School Disco 
EYFS and KS1 3:15 – 4:15 
KS2 4:30 – 5:30 (all children must be collected by an adult) 

Friday 26th September  Welcome Service and Harvest Celebration 
9:30am St Benedict Biscop Church (all welcome) 

Week 5    Monday 29th September Flu Immunisations Rec – Year 6 

Wednesday 1st October Experience Harvest – Year 1 – Year 6 
St Benedict Biscop Church 

Week 6 Wednesday 8th October Black History Month Celebrations 

Week 7    Tuesday 14th and 
Wednesday 15th 

Parent Evening Appointments 3:30 – 6:00pm 

Wednesday 15th October Individual School Photos 

Week 8 Wednesday 22nd October Diwali Day 

Thursday 23rd October Year 1 Parent Lunch 12:30pm 

   Half Term (Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October)    

Week 1    Monday 3rd November     INSET – Staff Training    

  

Week 2    Monday 10th and Tuesday 
11th November  

Year 4 Bikeability 

Friday 14th November Children in Need – no uniform day (suggested donation of £2 per 
child) 

Week 3    Wednesday 19th November Year 2 Parent Lunch – 12:30pm 

Week 4      

Week 5      

Week 6    Wednesday 10th December Early Years Nativity 10:00am 



     

      
      

Key Stage 1 Christmas Play 5:00pm 

Thursday 11th December Early Years Nativity 10:00am 
Key Stage 1 Christmas Play 2:00pm 

Friday 12th December Christmas Jumper Day 
Christmas Dinner Day 

Week 7    Tuesday 16th December KS2 Evening of Readings and Carols 
5:30pm St Benedict Biscop Church 

 Friday 19th December Christmas Service 9:30am 
St Benedict Biscop Church 

   Christmas Break (Monday 22nd  December – Friday 2nd January)    

 

 

St Benedict Biscop C.E. Primary School 

Calendar of Events – Spring 2026    

Week    Dates    Events      

Week 1    Monday 5th January    INSET – Staff Training    

Week 2      

Week 3    Wednesday 21st January Year 3 Parent Lunch 12:30pm 

Week 4      

Week 5    Friday 6th February NSPCC Number Day  
Dress up as a number - £2 suggested donation 

Week 6   

   Half Term (Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February) 

Week 1   

Week 2 
Thursday 5th March 

World Book Day 
Dress up as your favourite book character - £2 recommended donation 

Week 3 Wednesday 11th March Year 4 Parent Lunch 12:30pm 

Week 4      

Week 5 Thursday 26th March Year 3 and Year 4 Easter Production 
2:00pm and 5:00pm performances 

Friday 27th March Easter Service 9:30am 
St Benedict Biscop Church 

   Easter Break (Monday 30th March– Friday 10th April)    

 



     

      
      

 

St Benedict Biscop C.E. Primary School 

Calendar of Events – Summer 2026    

Week    Dates       Events    

Week 1     

Week 2     

Week 3   Wednesday 29th April Year 5 Parent Lunch 

Week 4   Monday 4th May Bank Holiday 

Week 5 
Monday 11th May to 
Thursday 14th May 

KS2 SATs 

Week 6 
Wednesday 20th – Friday 
22nd 

Year 6 Laches Wood 

      Half Term (Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May) 

Week 1   
Monday 1st June INSET Day 

WB Tuesday 2nd June Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check 

 Thursday 4th June 

Sports Day 
EYFS 9:00 – 10:30am 
KS1 – 10:30 – 12:00am 
KS2 – 1:30 – 3:00pm 

Week 2   WB Monday 8th June Phonics Screening Year 1 

Week 3   Wednesday 17th June Year 6 Parents Lunch 

Week 4  
 
  

  

  

Week 5     

Week 6   Thursday 9th July Year 5-6 End of Year Play 
2pm and 5pm Performances 

Week 7 
17th July 2025 

End of Year Service 9:30am 
St Benedict Biscop Church 

Week 8    Monday 20th July  INSET – Staff Training    

           Summer Break    

    

    


